Centrisart® Centrifuges
The Ultimate Speed. Maximum Reliability.
2 3
Capacity
G-26C
G-16 | G-16CD-16C
A-14
A-14C

Tacta® Mechanical Pipettes
Perfectly Balanced
Order Code Channels Volume
Range (µl)
LH-729010 1  0,1-3
LH-729020 1  0,5-10
LH-729030 1  2-20
LH-729050 1  10-100
LH-729060 1  20-200
LH-729070 1  100-1000
LH-729080 1  500-5000
LH-729090 1  1000-10000
LH-729120 8  0,5-10
LH-729130 8  5-100
LH-729140 8  30-300
LH-729220 12  0,5-10
LH-729230 12  5-100
LH-729240 12  30-300
Picus® NxT Electronic Pipettes
Ergonomic, Efficient & Safe
Order Code Channels Volume
Range (µl)
LH-745021 1  0,2-10
LH-745041 1  5-120
LH-745061 1  10-300
LH-745081 1  50-1000
LH-745101 1  100-5000
LH-745111 1  500-10000
LH-745321 8  0,2-10
LH-745341 8  5-120
LH-745361 8  10-300
LH-745391 8  50-1200
LH-745421 12  0,2-10
LH-745441 12  5-120
LH-745461 12  10-300
LH-745491 12  50-1200
All pipettes are supplied with a universal charger
(EU, UK, US, JPN, KOR, AUS, and CHN plugs)
Order Code
Single Tray racks
Volume
Range (µl)
790010  0,1-10
783210 Extended  0,1-10
790200  0,5-200
790350  5-350
791000  10-1000
791200  50-1200
791210 Extended  50-1200
780304  100-5000
All tips in Single Tray racks are certified free of
RNase, DNase and endotoxins. A unit of Single Tray
racks contains 10 × 96 tips.
Order codes for other packaging and purity options
can be found from the Liquid Handling section of
2726
Vivaspin® – Hydrosart® Membrane
MWCO 2 kDa 5 kDa 10 kDa 30 kDa
Product Volume Dead-stop vol. Quantity Order No. Order No. Order No. Order No.
Vivaspin® 2 2 ml 8 µl 25 VS02H91 VS02H11 VS02H01 VS02H21
100 VS02H92 VS02H12 VS02H02 VS02H22
Vivaspin® 15R 15 ml 30 µl 12 VS15RH91 VS15RH11 VS15RH01 VS15RH21
48 VS15RH92 VS15RH12 VS15RH02 VS15RH22
Vivaspin® – CTA-Membrane
MWCO 5 kDa 10 kDa 20 kDa
Product Volume Dead-stop vol. Quantity Order No. Order No. Order No.
Vivaspin® 2 2 ml 8 µl 25 VS02U1 VS02V1 VS02X1
100 VS02U2 VS02V2 VS02X2
Vivaspin® Additional Devices
Product Description Qty per Box Order No.
Vivaspin® 20 – Diafiltration cups 12 VSA005
Vivaspin® – PES Membrane
MWCO 3 kDa 5 kDa 10 kDa 30 kDa 50 kDa
Product Volume Dead-stop vol. Quantity Order No. Order No. Order No. Order No. Order No.
Vivaspin® 500 0.5 ml 5 µl 25 VS0191 VS0111 VS0101 VS0121 VS0131
100 VS0192 VS0112 VS0102 VS0122 VS0132
Vivaspin® 2 2 ml 8 µl 25 VS0291 VS0211 VS0201 VS0221 VS0231
100 VS0292 VS0212 VS0202 VS0222 VS0232
Vivaspin®
Turbo 4
4 ml 30 µl 25 VS04T91 VS04T11 VS04T01 VS04T21 VS04T31
100 VS04T92 VS04T12 VS04T02 VS04T22 VS04T32
Vivaspin® 6 6 ml 30 µl 25 VS0691 VS0611 VS0601 VS0621 VS0631
100 VS0692 VS0612 VS0602 VS0622 VS0632
Vivaspin®
Turbo 15
15 ml 100 µl 12 VS15T91 VS15T11 VS15T01 VS15T21 VS15T31
48 VS15T92 VS15T12 VS15T02 VS15T22 VS15T32
Vivaspin® 20 20 ml 50 µl 12 VS2091 VS2011 VS2001 VS2021 VS2031
48 VS2092 VS2012 VS2002 VS2022 VS2032
MWCO 100 kDa 300 kDa 1,000 kDa 0.2 µm
Product Volume Dead-stop vol. Quantity Order No. Order No. Order No. Order No. Sample Packs
Vivaspin® 500 0.5 ml 5 µl 25 VS0141 VS0151 VS0161 VS0171 VS01S1 (5 × 5)*
100 VS0142 VS0152 VS0162 VS0172
Vivaspin® 2 2 ml 8 µl 25 VS0241 VS0251 VS0261 VS0271 VS02S1 (5 × 5)*
100 VS0242 VS0252 VS0262 VS0272
Vivaspin®
Turbo 4
4 ml 30 µl 25 VS04T41
100 VS04T42
Vivaspin® 6 6 ml 30 µl 25 VS0641 VS0651 VS0661 VS0671 VS06S1 (5 × 5)*
100 VS0642 VS0652 VS0662 VS0672
Vivaspin®
Turbo 15
15 ml 100 µl 12 VS15T41
48 VS15T42
Vivaspin® 20 20 ml 50 µl 12 VS2041 VS2051 VS2061 VS2071 VS20S1 (6 × 2)**
48 VS2042 VS2052 VS2062 VS2072
Ordering Information
Your Benefits at a Glance:

Removal of endotoxins [Depyrogenization]
Flushing with 1N NaOH Flushing with 1N NaOH
Ordering Information
Vivaspin® Turbo 15
Cut off Quantity Order no.
3,000 MWCO 12 VS15T91
3,000 MWCO 48 VS15T92
5,000 MWCO 12 VS15T11
5,000 MWCO 48 VS15T12
10,000 MWCO 12 VS15T01
10,000 MWCO 48 VS15T02
30,000 MWCO 12 VS15T21
30,000 MWCO 48 VS15T22
50,000 MWCO 12 VS15T31
50,000 MWCO 48 VS15T32
100,000 MWCO 12 VS15T41
100,000 MWCO 48 VS15T42
Vivaspin® Turbo 4 and 15 centrifugal concentrators, disposable ultrafiltration units, for processing sample volumes
of 2 – 4 ml and 15 ml, Polyethersulfone UF membrane.28
Fast and Gentle Concentration with
Vivaspin® Turbo 4 and Vivaspin® Turbo 15